DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES 201.63

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 113.32

FRIEGHT ON VALUE 50.41

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 75.54

OTHER CHARGES 0.00

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 100.81

DISCOUNT -0.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 818.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 147.24

GRAND TOTAL 965.00
Rupees :  Nine Hundred Sixty Five   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

MADURAI BYEPASS (MDBP)

MARTHANDAM (MRTM)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 1330078636,133007853
6

VALUE 101728.56

E-Waybill No 511936849578,591935827595

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO